Vg E:lap

Material

Total Capacity
Usable capacity
Weight

Height

Bottom diameter

Top diameter

Dlshwasher Unbreakable
safe

E THE PRODUCT

PRODUCT SHEET

PITCHER 1,5L

Bisphenol A-free polypropylene (PP)
170 cl

150 cl

98 ¢g

190,7 mm

96,8 mm

NG

100% Made in France  Stackable Microwaveable
recyclable

@ CONDITIONING

CARDBOARD

Number of Pieces
Size
Weight

PALLET
78 Number of Pieces
60x40x30cm Size
8 kg Weight

1872 (24 box)
120 x 80 x 195 cm
207 kg

CUSTOMIZATION

I

Print type

Product colours

Q Translucent

Without or Screen Printing




