



## THE PRODUCT

Material	Bisphenol A-free polypropylene (PP)
Total Capacity	170 cl
Usable capacity	150 cl
Weight	98 g
Height	190,7 mm
Bottom diameter	96,8 mm
Top diameter	mm



Dishwasher safe



Unbreakable



100% recyclable



Made in France



Stackable



Microwaveable



## CONDITIONING

### CARDBOARD

Number of Pieces	78
Size	60 x 40 x 30 cm
Weight	8 kg

### PALLET

Number of Pieces	1872 (24 box)
Size	120 x 80 x 195 cm
Weight	207 kg



## CUSTOMIZATION

Print type Without or Screen Printing

Product colours

Translucent